
LOT 8 GODBOLD ACRES S/D.

ORB 669-513. WD 1033-2796.

CLARK DAVID T/CLARK DORIS R
330 SW DAVENPORT GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-4S-15-00344-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

12415.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/03/2023 KS 4.01 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

150,872
9,350
50,000

210,222
105,771
104,451

HX HB 51,411
53,040

210,222
0

210,222

1033/2796 12/13/2004 WD Q V 04 14,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS & BULLARD

DAVID T & DORIS H C

0669/0513 6/21/1988 AD Q V 12,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD ETAL

CLARK DAVID

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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000046748 Roof Replacement 11,252 03/15/2023

000046236 Solar Power Syste 84,185 01/11/2023

24359 M H 325 04/06/2006

HX Base Yr

330 SW DAVENPORT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,562 113.9000 107.07 274,313 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 134,266

UOP 912 25 228 13,427

UST 120 45 54 3,180

3,312 2,562 150,872

BAS= W76 S30 E4 UOP= S16 E60 N10 E12 N6 W44 UST= W10 S12 E10
N12$ S12 W10 N12 W18$ E72 N30$.

BAS

76

30

4

72

30

UOP16

60

10

12

6

44

12

10

12

18

UST

10

12

10

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

9,350

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


